10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Assistant Chief

Firefighter

Chief

Maintenance

Firefighter/Maintenance

Lieutenant

Firefighter

Lieutenant

Assistant Fire Chief

Firefighter

Scrtry

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Lieutenant

Cvfp Department Chief

Seasonal Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Willow Oak Fire Protection
District

Willow Oak Fire Protection
District

Madison Fire Protection District

Esparto Fire Protection District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Willow Oak Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Yolo Fire Protection District

Willow Oak Fire Protection
District

Esparto Fire Protection District

Willow Oak Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration

Willow Oak Fire
Protection District

Willow Oak Fire
Protection District

Madison Fire
Protection District

Esparto Fire Protection
District

Suppression

Willow Oak Fire
Protection District

Suppression

Yolo Fire Protection
District

Willow Oak Fire
Protection District

Esparto Fire Protection
District

Willow Oak Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Suppression

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Operations

Total Wages

$59,220

$55,126

$54,507

$53,040

$45,611

$45,570

$42,543

$37,196

$32,000

$27,816

$24,320

$18,668

$16,467

$15,907

$15.210

$14,245

$14,057

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$0
$5,258
$5,498
$12,836
$2,550
$0
$5,498
$0
$2,215
$3,220
$2,027
$1,605
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Seasonal Firefighter

District Secretary

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Cvfp District Secretary

Lieutenant

Fire Chief

Firefighter

Secretary

Firefighter

Clerk

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Clerk

Firefighter

Firefighter

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Yolo Fire Protection District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Willow Oak Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Knights Landing Fire Protection
District

Knights Landing Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Yolo Fire Protection District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Operations

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Suppression

Yolo Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Willow Oak Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Knights Landing Fire
Protection District

Knights Landing Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Administration

Yolo Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

$13,268

$12,672

$12,369

$11,266

$10,816

$10,200

$10,125

$8,077

$7,604

$7,434

$7,200

$6,600

$6,600

$6,325

$6,000

$5,677

$5,338

$5,165

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Administrative Staff

Firefighter

Secretary

Hall Manager

Board Clerk

Firefighter

Assistant Chief

Firefighter

Relief Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Captain

Relief Firefighter

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Yolo Fire Protection District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Yolo Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District
Administration
Administration
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Dunnigan Fire
Protection District
Suppression
Suppression
Operations
Operations

Suppression

Suppression

$4,841

$4,841

$3,877

$3,212

$3,000

$2,539

$2,323

$1,804

$1,583

$1,458

$1,300

$1,150

$847

$840

$789

$789

$748

$600

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Volunteer Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Chief

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Firefighter

Relief Firefighter

Relief Firefighter

Firefighter

Maintenance

Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Madison Fire Protection District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Suppression

Administration

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Dunnigan Fire
Protection District

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Madison Fire
Protection District

Suppression

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Capay Valley Fire
Protection District

Suppression

Suppression

$559

$548

$495

$450

$450

$400

$400

$350

$330

$324

$312

$264

$248

$248

$233

$202

$176

$154

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Maintenance

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Board Clrk

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairman

Commissioner

Madison Fire Protection District Madison Fire

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

West Plainfield Fire Protection
District

Springlake Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Springlake Fire Protection
District

Springlake Fire Protection
District

Springlake Fire Protection
District

Springlake Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Protection District

Suppression
Suppression
Dunnigan Fire
Protection District
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Board Clerk
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$135

$96

$77

$75

$60

$22

$11

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Capay Valley Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Dunnigan Fire Protection
District

Esparto Fire Protection District

Esparto Fire Protection District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



