	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Assistant Chief		West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Administration	\$59,220	\$0
2.	Firefighter		Willow Oak Fire Protection District	Willow Oak Fire Protection District	\$55,126	\$5,258
3.	Chief		Willow Oak Fire Protection District	Willow Oak Fire Protection District	\$54,507	\$5,498
4.	Maintenance		Madison Fire Protection District	Madison Fire Protection District	\$53,040	\$12,836
5.	Firefighter/Maintenance		Esparto Fire Protection District	Esparto Fire Protection District	\$45,611	\$2,550
6.	Lieutenant		West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$45,570	\$0
7.	Firefighter		Willow Oak Fire Protection District	Willow Oak Fire Protection District	\$42,543	\$5,498
8.	Lieutenant		West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$37,196	\$0
9.	Assistant Fire Chief		Yolo Fire Protection District	Yolo Fire Protection District	\$32,000	\$2,215
10.	Firefighter		Willow Oak Fire Protection District	Willow Oak Fire Protection District	\$27,816	\$3,220
11.	Scrtry		Esparto Fire Protection District	Esparto Fire Protection District	\$24,320	\$2,027
12.	Firefighter		Willow Oak Fire Protection District	Willow Oak Fire Protection District	\$18,668	\$1,605
13.	Firefighter		Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$16,467	\$0
14.	Firefighter		Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$15,907	\$0
15.	Lieutenant		West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$15,210	\$0
16.	Cvfp Department Chief		Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$14,245	\$0
17.	Seasonal Firefighter		Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Operations	\$14,057	\$0

18.	Seasonal Firefighter	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Operations	\$13,268	\$0
19.	District Secretary	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$12,672	\$0
20.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$12,369	\$0
21.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$11,266	\$0
22.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$10,816	\$0
23.	Cvfp District Secretary	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$10,200	\$0
24.	Lieutenant	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$10,125	\$0
25.	Fire Chief	Yolo Fire Protection District	Yolo Fire Protection District	\$8,077	\$0
26.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$7,604	\$0
27.	Secretary	Willow Oak Fire Protection District	Willow Oak Fire Protection District	\$7,434	\$0
28.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$7,200	\$0
29.	Clerk	Knights Landing Fire Protection District	Knights Landing Fire Protection District	\$6,600	\$0
30.	Fire Chief	Knights Landing Fire Protection District	Knights Landing Fire Protection District	\$6,600	\$0
31.	Fire Chief	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$6,325	\$0
32.	Fire Chief	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Administration	\$6,000	\$0
33.	Clerk	Yolo Fire Protection District	Yolo Fire Protection District	\$5,677	\$0
34.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$5,338	\$0
35.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$5,165	\$0

36.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$4,841	\$0
37.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$4,841	\$0
38.	Administrative Staff	Yolo Fire Protection District	Yolo Fire Protection District	\$3,877	\$0
39.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$3,212	\$0
40.	Secretary	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Administration	\$3,000	\$0
41.	Hall Manager	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Administration	\$2,539	\$0
42.	Board Clerk	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$2,323	\$0
43.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$1,804	\$0
44.	Assistant Chief	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$1,583	\$0
45.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$1,458	\$0
46.	Relief Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$1,300	\$0
47.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$1,150	\$0
48.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$847	\$0
49.	Captain	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$840	\$0
50.	Seasonal Firefighter	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Operations	\$789	\$0
51.	Seasonal Firefighter	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Operations	\$789	\$0
52.	Captain	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$748	\$0
53.	Relief Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$600	\$0

54.	Volunteer Firefighter	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$559	\$0
55.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$548	\$0
56.	Fire Chief	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Administration	\$495	\$0
57.	Volunteer Firefighter	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$450	\$0
58.	Volunteer Firefighter	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$450	\$0
59.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$400	\$0
60.	Relief Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$400	\$0
61.	Relief Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$350	\$0
62.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$330	\$0
63.	Maintenance	Madison Fire Protection District	Madison Fire Protection District	\$324	\$0
64.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$312	\$0
65.	Volunteer Firefighter	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$264	\$0
66.	Volunteer Firefighter	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$248	\$0
67.	Volunteer Firefighter	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$248	\$0
68.	Volunteer Firefighter	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$233	\$0
69.	Volunteer Firefighter	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	\$202	\$0
70.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$176	\$0
71.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$154	\$0

72.	Maintenance	Madison Fire Protection District	Madison Fire Protection District	\$135	\$0
73.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$96	\$0
74.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$77	\$0
75.	Firefighter	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	\$75	\$0
76.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$60	\$0
77.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$22	\$0
78.	Firefighter	West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$11	\$0
79.	Board Clrk	Springlake Fire Protection District	Board Clerk	\$0	\$0
80.	Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
81.	Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
82.	Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
83.	Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
84.	Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
85.	Board Member	Springlake Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
86.	Board Member	Springlake Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
87.	Board Member	Springlake Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
88.	Chairman	Springlake Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
89.	Commissioner	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

90.	Commissioner	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
91.	Commissioner	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
92.	Commissioner	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
93.	Commissioner	Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
94.	Commissioner	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
95.	Commissioner	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
96.	Commissioner	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
97.	Commissioner	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
98.	Commissioner	Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
99.	Commissioner	Esparto Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
100.	Commissioner	Esparto Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0